HCS-4800 Series New Premium Digital Congress System
HCS-4800MC
Congress Main Unit
Features
■ Connectable to multi-channel audio input or output
devices for versatile expansion of the system
■ High system reliability guaranteed by “Closed Loop -
Daisy Chain” connection topology

Weight   7.8 kg
Color     Black (PANTONE 419 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-4800MC        Fully Digital Congress System Main Unit
(discussion, voting)
HCS-4800 Series New Premium Digital Congress System
HCS-8600 and HCS-4800 series main unit function table
Type Discussion Vote LCD 64CHs
Microphone
team
output
Fiber
optic
interface
Dante
interface
AES/EBU
digital
input/output
interface
HDMI
interface
USB
record Build-in
PA
HCS-8600MA/20 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
HCS-8600MBU/20 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
HCS-8600MB/20 √ √ √ √ √ √
HCS-4800MA/20 √ √ √ √ √
HCS-4800MB/20 √ √ √ √
HCS-4800MC √ √ √
■ In HCS-4800 series fully digital congress system, power is provided by HCS-4800M or HCS-8600MEA or HCS-8600EMS for all congress
units. Thus, the total number of system units in any installation is limited by the maximum power handling capacity and control capacity of
the HCS-4800M or HCS-8600MEA or HCS-8600EMS. It must be ensured that, during the installation, the sum of the total power
consumption of all the congress units connected to every single 8P-DIN interface plus the power loss in the extension cables does not
surpass the power limit of each 8P-DIN interface. Otherwise the system will not work properly or automatic protection will occur. Refer to
table below for maximum load capability.